Centrally developed curriculum and resources

Stronger by design (PQF+) module plans — 2025 codes

Full module name (as per Secure Portal) | Module code Module name (for Delivery Plan) gg:;mal

Digital Literacy

Digital Literacy for Adults

Digital Essentials L1

Digital Essentials L2

Workplace English and Digital Skills
Office Skills 2

Job Search

Online Applications

Online Communications Platforms
Phone and Video Interview Skills
Digital Solutions for Gig Economy
Workers

Introduction to Google Docs and Google
Sheets

Introduction to MS Word and Excel
Introduction to MS Outlook and email
Online Communication

Point of Sale for Retail and Hospitality
Online Skills for Micro-businesses
GTE Digital Literacy

Language

Learn English

Let’s Learn English

English for Parents Online

PBL Skills for Work

Literacy and Numeracy
Life Skills for People with a Disability
Literacy and Numeracy for MID Learners

Aged Care L1

Aged Care L2

Building and Construction L1
Building and Construction L2
Community Services L1
Community Services L2

Early Childhood Education L1
Early Childhood Education L2
Food Processing L1

Health Services L1
Warehousing and Distribution L1

Version 8 Updated 28/08/2024

25SBDDLEOO1
25SBDDLEOO2
25SBDDLEOO3
25SBDEDCO001
25SBDEDCO002
25SBDEDCO003
25SBDEDC004
25SBDEDCO005
25SBDEDCO006
25SBDEDCO007

25SBDEDCO008

25SBDEDCO009
25SBDEDCO10
25SBDEDCO11
25SBDEDCO012
25SBDEDCO013
25SBDEDCO014

25SBDLANOO1
25SBDLANO002
25SBDLANOO3
25SBDLANOO4

25SBDLIT001
25SBDLIT002

25SBDLITO03
25SBDLITO04
25SBDLITO05
25SBDLIT006
25SBDLITO07
25SBDLITO08
25SBDLITO09
255BDLITO10
25SBDLITO11
25SBDLITO12
25SBDLITO13

Digital Literacy for Adults

Digital Essentials L1

Digital Essentials L2

Workplace English and Digital Skills
Office Skills 2

Digital Job Search

Digital Online Apps

Digital Online Comms Platforms
Digital Interview Skills

Digital Gig Economy

Digital Google Docs and Sheets

Digital MS Word and Excel
Digital MS Outlook and Email
Digital Online Communication
Digital Point of Sale

Digital for Micro-businesses
GTE Digital Literacy

Learn English

Let’s Learn English
English for Parents Online
PBL Skills for Work

Life Skills for People with a Disability
Literacy and Numeracy for MID
Learners

Aged Care L1

Aged Care L2

Building and Construction L1
Building and Construction L2
Community Services L1
Community Services L2

Early Childhood Education L1
Early Childhood Education L2
Food Processing L1

Health Services L1
Warehousing L1

30
30
30
45
34
10
10
10
10
10

20

20
20
10
10
10
20

20
30
30
30

50
50

80
40
80
40
120
40
80
80
80
80
100



Be WORK Ready L 2
Skills for the Leisure Industry L 2

Get Ready to Work in the Care and
Support Industry

Read Write Now

Better Reading and Writing

GTE Learning to Learn

GTE Resilience

GTE Employability and Placement
Be Study Ready - Based on Success 4U
Commercial Cleaning Essentials
Microbusiness for Makers
Employable Me

Moving On

Ready for Hospitality

Job Readiness

Big Skills for Big Build

Version 8 Updated 28/08/2024

25SBDLIT014
25SBDLITO15

25SBDLITO16

25SBDLIT017
25SBDLIT018
25SBDLIT019
25SBDLIT020
25SBDLIT021
25SBDLIT022
25SBDLIT023
25SBDLIT024
25SBDLIT025
25SBDLIT026
25SBDLIT027
25SBDLIT028
25SBDLIT029

Be WORK Ready L 2
Skills for the Leisure Industry L 2

Care & Support

Read Write Now

Better Reading and Writing

GTE Learning to Learn

GTE Resilience

GTE Employability and Placement
Be Study Ready - Based on Success 4U
Commercial Cleaning Essentials
Microbusiness for Makers
Employable Me

Moving On

Ready for Hospitality

Job Readiness

Big Skills for Big Build

20
44

45

28
120
20
20
20
20
25
30
30
30
60
80
30



