Centrally developed curriculum and resources

Stronger by design (PQF+) module plans – 2025 codes

Full module name (as per Secure Portal)	Module code	Module name (for Delivery Plan)	Nominal SCHs
Digital Literacy			
Digital Literacy for Adults	25SBDDLE001	Digital Literacy for Adults	30
Digital Essentials L1	25SBDDLE002	Digital Essentials L1	30
Digital Essentials L2	25SBDDLE003	Digital Essentials L2	30
Workplace English and Digital Skills	25SBDEDC001	Workplace English and Digital Skills	45
Office Skills 2	25SBDEDC002	Office Skills 2	34
Job Search	25SBDEDC003	Digital Job Search	10
Online Applications	25SBDEDC004	Digital Online Apps	10
Online Communications Platforms	25SBDEDC005	Digital Online Comms Platforms	10
Phone and Video Interview Skills	25SBDEDC006	Digital Interview Skills	10
Digital Solutions for Gig Economy Workers	25SBDEDC007	Digital Gig Economy	10
Introduction to Google Docs and Google Sheets	25SBDEDC008	Digital Google Docs and Sheets	20
Introduction to MS Word and Excel	25SBDEDC009	Digital MS Word and Excel	20
Introduction to MS Outlook and email	25SBDEDC010	Digital MS Outlook and Email	20
Online Communication	25SBDEDC011	Digital Online Communication	10
Point of Sale for Retail and Hospitality	25SBDEDC012	Digital Point of Sale	10
Online Skills for Micro-businesses	25SBDEDC013	Digital for Micro-businesses	10
GTE Digital Literacy	25SBDEDC014	GTE Digital Literacy	20
Language			
Learn English	25SBDLAN001	Learn English	20
Let's Learn English	25SBDLAN002	Let's Learn English	30
English for Parents Online	25SBDLAN003	English for Parents Online	30
PBL Skills for Work	25SBDLAN004	PBL Skills for Work	30
Literacy and Numeracy			
Life Skills for People with a Disability	25SBDLIT001	Life Skills for People with a Disability	50
Literacy and Numeracy for MID Learners	25SBDLIT002	Literacy and Numeracy for MID Learners	50
Aged Care L1	25SBDLIT003	Aged Care L1	80
Aged Care L2	25SBDLIT004	Aged Care L2	40
Building and Construction L1	25SBDLIT005	Building and Construction L1	80
Building and Construction L2	25SBDLIT006	Building and Construction L2	40
Community Services L1	25SBDLIT007	Community Services L1	120
Community Services L2	25SBDLIT008	Community Services L2	40
Early Childhood Education L1	25SBDLIT009	Early Childhood Education L1	80
Early Childhood Education L2	25SBDLIT010	Early Childhood Education L2	80
Food Processing L1	25SBDLIT011	Food Processing L1	80
Health Services L1	25SBDLIT012	Health Services L1	80
Warehousing and Distribution L1	25SBDLIT013	Warehousing L1	100

Be WORK Ready L 2	25SBDLIT014	Be WORK Ready L 2	20
Skills for the Leisure Industry L 2	25SBDLIT015	Skills for the Leisure Industry L 2	44
Get Ready to Work in the Care and	25SBDLIT016	Care & Support	45
Support Industry			
Read Write Now	25SBDLIT017	Read Write Now	28
Better Reading and Writing	25SBDLIT018	Better Reading and Writing	120
GTE Learning to Learn	25SBDLIT019	GTE Learning to Learn	20
GTE Resilience	25SBDLIT020	GTE Resilience	20
GTE Employability and Placement	25SBDLIT021	GTE Employability and Placement	20
Be Study Ready - Based on Success 4U	25SBDLIT022	Be Study Ready - Based on Success 4U	20
Commercial Cleaning Essentials	25SBDLIT023	Commercial Cleaning Essentials	25
Microbusiness for Makers	25SBDLIT024	Microbusiness for Makers	30
Employable Me	25SBDLIT025	Employable Me	30
Moving On	25SBDLIT026	Moving On	30
Ready for Hospitality	25SBDLIT027	Ready for Hospitality	60
Job Readiness	25SBDLIT028	Job Readiness	80
Big Skills for Big Build	25SBDLIT029	Big Skills for Big Build	30